

PAGE:

1. I think ProCon.org should tackle...

		Response Percent	Response Count
1. AFFIRMATIVE ACTION: Is affirmative action good for America?		23.1%	237
2. ANIMAL TESTING: Should animals be used for scientific or commercial testing?		30.6%	314
3. ASSASSINATION: Should the President have the power to target terrorists, including US citizens, for assassination?		30.3%	311
4. ASTROLOGY: Is astrology a valid science?		13.6%	139
5. BIRTH CONTROL: Should women's access to birth control be legislated?		35.7%	366
6. CORPORAL PUNISHMENT: Should it be legal for parents to spank their children?		23.6%	242
7. CREATIONISM: Should creationism (aka intelligent design) be taught as science in public schools?		22.8%	234
8. DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME: Should the United States continue observing a daylight savings time?		20.7%	212
		answered question	1,025
		skipped question	0

1. I think ProCon.org should tackle...			
9. DNA: Should the government be allowed to collect DNA samples from suspects in a crime?		24.1%	247
10. DRONES: Should the United States continue its use of drone strikes?		28.8%	295
11. EDUCATION - COLLEGE: Is a college degree worth the financial investment?		30.7%	315
12. EDUCATION – CHARTER SCHOOLS: Should charter schools be publicly financed?		15.9%	163
13. ELECTORAL COLLEGE: Is the electoral college good for America?		28.2%	289
14. FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT: Does the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) work the way it was intended?		17.6%	180
15. FILIBUSTER: Should Senators be allowed to filibuster bills and nominations?		15.1%	155
16. GMOs: Should genetically modified foods have mandatory labeling?		30.5%	313
17. GUNS: Is gun ownership an individual right guaranteed by the Second Amendment?		42.8%	439
18. INTERNET: Should government have the authority to take down websites (including Facebook, YouTube, etc.) that post copyrighted materials uploaded		30.0%	308
answered question			1,025
skipped question			0

1. I think ProCon.org should tackle...			
from users without authorization?			
19. MARIJUANA: Should marijuana be legalized?		42.5%	436
20. MICROLENDING: Is microlending an effective practice to help impoverished communities?		9.3%	95
21. MINIMUM WAGE: Should the federal minimum wage be increased?		31.7%	325
22. MONOGAMY: Is monogamy natural for humans?		20.1%	206
23. NONPROFIT DONATIONS: Should the tax exemption for nonprofit donations remain?		10.3%	106
24. OLYMPICS: Is hosting the Olympics a net benefit for a city?		14.5%	149
25. PORNOGRAPHY: Should pornography be legal?		23.7%	243
26. RELIGION: Is religion a force for good in the world?		30.0%	308
27. SCHOOL LOAN DEBT: Should school loan debt be dischargeable in bankruptcy?		18.2%	187
28. STEM CELLS: Is stem cell research ethical?		28.4%	291
29. VETERANS: Are veterans being treated properly by the US government?		23.8%	244
		answered question	1,025
		skipped question	0

1. I think ProCon.org should tackle...			
30. WAR ON DRUGS: Has the United States lost its war on drugs?		35.1%	360
OTHER (please specify):		23.3%	239
answered question			1,025
skipped question			0